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Trial ID Town County Sowing Date Region Previous Crop Soil Type
WB2020BE602T Murton Northumberland 11/09/2019 North East V-pea Medium

WB2020BE606T Croft-on-Tees North Yorkshire 19/09/2019 East W-wheat Medium

WB2020BE623T Welbourn Lincolnshire 10/10/2019 East S-barley Shallow

WB2020CI616T Hatton Warwickshire 23/09/2019 West W-wheat Medium

WB2020DT614T Plumber Dorset 02/10/2019 West W-rape Medium

WB2020DV622T West Charleton Devon 01/01/2020 West W-wheat D-silt

WB2020FA621T Tibthorpe East Yorkshire 05/10/2019 East Potato Medium

WB2020GL608T Bilsthorpe Nottinghamshire 30/10/2019 East S-maize Medium

WB2020HE612T Tythegston Bridgend 22/10/2019 West W-rape Medium

WB2020HM603T Huttons Ambo North Yorkshire 23/10/2019 East W-wheat L-sand

WB2020HM607T Wetwang East Yorkshire 03/10/2019 East S-barley Shallow

WB2020KW615T Fulbourn Cambridgeshire 09/10/2019 East S-barley Medium

WB2020MR610T Attleborough Norfolk 17/10/2019 East S-barley Medium

WB2020NI618T Limavady Londonderry 21/10/2019 West W-rape Medium

WB2020SA604T Maxton Scottish Borders 03/10/2019 North East W-wheat L-sand

WB2020SA624T Coaltown of Balgonie Fife 02/10/2019 North East W-oat L-sand

WB2020SA625T Auchnagatt Aberdeenshire 01/10/2019 North East W-barley L-sand

WB2020SS619T Broughton Hampshire 23/10/2019 West W-rape Medium

WB2020SU613T Cowlinge Suffolk 20/09/2019 East W-wheat D-clay

WB2020SY609T Baumber Lincolnshire 24/10/2019 East F-peas Medium

WB2020TF601T Turriff Aberdeenshire 19/09/2019 North East S-barley Medium

WB2020TL617T High Legh Cheshire 19/09/2019 West W-barley Medium

Trial ID Town County Sowing Date Region Previous Crop Soil Type
WB2020BE606U Croft-on-Tees North Yorkshire 19/09/2019 East W-wheat Medium

WB2020BE623U Welbourn Lincolnshire 10/10/2019 East S-barley Shallow

WB2020DT614U Plumber Dorset 02/10/2019 West W-rape Medium

WB2020DV622U West Charleton Devon 01/01/2020 West W-wheat D-silt

WB2020HE612U Tythegston Bridgend 22/10/2019 West W-rape Medium

WB2020HM607U Wetwang East Yorkshire 03/10/2019 East S-barley Shallow

WB2020KW615U Fulbourn Cambridgeshire 09/10/2019 East S-barley Medium

WB2020NI618U Limavady Londonderry 21/10/2019 West W-rape Medium

WB2020SA604U Maxton Scottish Borders 03/10/2019 North East W-wheat L-sand

WB2020SA624U Coaltown of Balgonie Fife 02/10/2019 North East W-oat L-sand

WB2020SS619U Broughton Hampshire 23/10/2019 West W-rape Medium

WB2020SY609U Baumber Lincolnshire 24/10/2019 East F-peas Medium

Trial ID Town County Sowing Date Region Previous Crop Soil Type
WB2020BE602L Murton Northumberland 11/09/2019 North East V-pea Medium

WB2020FA621L Tibthorpe East Yorkshire 05/10/2019 East Potato Medium

WB2020GL608L Bilsthorpe Nottinghamshire 30/10/2019 East S-maize Medium

WB2020HE612L Tythegston Bridgend 22/10/2019 West W-rape Medium

WB2020HM603L Huttons Ambo North Yorkshire 23/10/2019 East W-wheat L-sand

WB2020NI618L Limavady Londonderry 21/10/2019 West W-rape Medium

WB2020SA604L Maxton Scottish Borders 03/10/2019 North East W-wheat L-sand

WB2020TF601L Turriff Aberdeenshire 19/09/2019 North East S-barley Medium

Yield Trials - Treated

Lodging Trials

Yield Trials - Untreated
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